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WEEK Day Date Time Location DIV W/L Home Visitor W/L

1 Tue 13-Apr 5:30 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N1-Vanderbilt (Gatlin) N2-Gerogia (Gere)
1 Tue 13-Apr 6:45 PM Rec Center #1 12-14's N7-Kentucky (Ward) N8-Alabama (Ayers)
1 Wed 14-Apr 5:30 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N5-Guevara/Franco N6-Auburn (Hill/Christian)
1 Thu 15-Apr 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N3-South Carolina (Nobel) N4-Florida (Ranagan)

2 Tue 20-Apr 5:30 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N3-South Carolina (Nobel) N8-Alabama (Ayers)
2 Tue 20-Apr 6:45 PM Rec Center #1 12-14's N2-Gerogia (Gere) N6-Auburn (Hill/Christian)
2 Wed 21-Apr 5:30 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N1-Vanderbilt (Gatlin) N4-Florida (Ranagan)
2 Thu 22-Apr 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N5-Guevara/Franco N7-Kentucky (Ward)

3 Tue 27-Apr 5:30 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N3-South Carolina (Nobel) N5-Guevara/Franco
3 Tue 27-Apr 6:45 PM Rec Center #1 12-14's N4-Florida (Ranagan) N8-Alabama (Ayers)
3 Wed 28-Apr 5:30 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N2-Gerogia (Gere) N7-Kentucky (Ward)
3 Thu 29-Apr 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N1-Vanderbilt (Gatlin) N6-Auburn (Hill/Christian)

4 Tue 4-May 5:30 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N1-Vanderbilt (Gatlin) N8-Alabama (Ayers)
4 Tue 4-May 6:45 PM Rec Center #1 12-14's N6-Auburn (Hill/Christian) N7-Kentucky (Ward)
4 Wed 5-May 5:30 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N4-Florida (Ranagan) N5-Guevara/Franco
4 Thu 6-May 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N2-Gerogia (Gere) N3-South Carolina (Nobel)

5 Tue 11-May 5:30 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N8-Alabama (Ayers) N5-Guevara/Franco
5 Tue 11-May 6:45 PM Rec Center #1 12-14's N1-Vanderbilt (Gatlin) N7-Kentucky (Ward)
5 Wed 12-May 5:30 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N6-Auburn (Hill/Christian) N3-South Carolina (Nobel)
5 Thu 13-May 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N4-Florida (Ranagan) N2-Gerogia (Gere)

6 Tue 18-May 5:30 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N8-Alabama (Ayers) N2-Gerogia (Gere)
6 Tue 18-May 6:45 PM Rec Center #1 12-14's N7-Kentucky (Ward) N3-South Carolina (Nobel)
6 Wed 19-May 5:30 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N1-Vanderbilt (Gatlin) N5-Guevara/Franco
6 Thu 20-May 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N6-Auburn (Hill/Christian) N4-Florida (Ranagan)

7 Tue 25-May 5:30 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N8-Alabama (Ayers) N6-Auburn (Hill/Christian)
7 Tue 25-May 6:45 PM Rec Center #1 12-14's N5-Guevara/Franco N2-Gerogia (Gere)
7 Wed 26-May 5:30 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N7-Kentucky (Ward) N4-Florida (Ranagan)
7 Thu 27-May 6:45 PM Rec Center #2 12-14's N1-Vanderbilt (Gatlin) N3-South Carolina (Nobel)
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